
SPORTS WAGERING - Passamaquoddy January       2026 February  2026 March     2026 April         2026 May         2026 June      2026 July        2026 August    2026 September 2026 October    2026 November 2026 December      2026 Y-T-D Totals

Gross Event Wagering Receipts (Wagers) 43,677,748.35$     34,299,262.41$   77,977,010.76$        

Adjustments -                               

Voided and Cancelled Wagers 119,533.87             81,723.67             201,257.54                

Winnings Paid to Players (Payouts) 37,305,360.13       29,530,799.54     66,836,159.67          

Federal Excise Tax - 0.25% 106,225.00             83,395.00             189,620.00                

Adjusted Gross  Receipts =(1)-/+(2)-(3)-(4)-(5) 6,146,629.35          4,603,344.20       10,749,973.55          

Total Tax revenue Due the State @10% 614,662.94$           460,334.42$        1,074,997.36$          

General Fund 399,530.91$           299,217.37$         698,748.28$              

Administrative Expenses Gambling Control Unit 61,466.30               46,033.45             107,499.75                

Gambling Addiction Prevention and Treatment 61,466.29               46,033.44             107,499.73                

Harness Racing Commission 33,806.46               25,318.39             59,124.85                  

Sire Stakes 33,806.46               25,318.39             59,124.85                  

Agricultural Fairs 24,586.52               18,413.38             42,999.90                  

Total 614,662.94$           460,334.42$        1,074,997.36$          


